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HR 2161
Pell Flexibility Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Apr 9, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Apr 9, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2161 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (23 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Apr 9, 2019

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Apr 9, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Apr 29, 2019

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC May 1, 2019

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS May 2, 2019

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA May 7, 2019

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI May 7, 2019

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH May 20, 2019

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Jun 3, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Jun 4, 2019

Rep. Rouda, Harley [D-CA-48] D · CA Jun 18, 2019

Rep. Horn, Kendra S. [D-OK-5] D · OK Aug 30, 2019

Rep. Spano, Ross [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Sep 18, 2019

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Nov 1, 2019

Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] R · NC Dec 3, 2019

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2] R · TX Jan 13, 2020

Rep. Steil, Bryan [R-WI-1] R · WI May 15, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Apr 9, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Apr 9, 2019) 

Pell Flexibility Act of 2019

This bill directs the Department of Education to implement a demonstration program allowing institutions of higher

education to award job training Pell Grants to students in approved short-term career and technical education programs.

Actions Timeline

Apr 9, 2019: Introduced in House
Apr 9, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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